
Better English for Teachers 

Level A1-B1  

COURSE FEE: €1325 - including Booking fee, Course, Homestay accommodation inc.3 

meals per day, trips, bus pass for all local travel, tea & coffee and biscuits, British Council 

marque certificate, Europass Mobility certificate. 

"This course was a beautiful experience for me. I improved my English and I 

can use new methods with my students in my school." Magda Pelka, BET July 

2015 

This 2 week course is designed for subject teachers who wish to improve their knowledge of 

the English language as well as their ability to use English more confidently and accurately. If 

you are thinking of teaching your subject in English in the future but only just started learning 

English/have level A1-B1 then this two week course is perfect for you. You will live with a 

homestay host and practice English at home as well as at school. We look forward to 

welcoming you. Max class size 16. Typical class size 5 - 12. 

Better English for Teachers Course Dates 2018 

Sun 7th - Sat 20th January 2018 

Sun 11th - Sat 24th February 2018 

Sun 11th - Sat 24th March 2018 

Sun 25th Mar - Sat 7th April - COURSE CONFIRMED 

Sun 3rd - Sat 16th June 2018 

Sun 17th - Sat 30th June 2018 

Sun 1st - Sat 14th July - COURSE CONFIRMED 

Sun 15th - Sat 28th July - COURSE CONFIRMED 

Sun 29th July - Sat 11th August 2018  

Sun 12th - Sat 25th August 2018 

Sun 26th Aug - Sat 8th September 2018 

Sun 21st Oct - Sat 3rd November 2018 - COURSE CONFIRMED 

We can offer this course to a minimum number of 5 course participants for any 2 week period 

in 2018. If you are an E+ coordinator looking to place your group please contact us. Please 

contact us for details of confirmed courses. 

 

SAMPLE PROGRAMME 

 Morning session  Afternoon session  

Sun 
Travel to Exeter. Met on arrival. Transfer to 

accommodation. Evening meal with your host.  
 

Mon Introduction to IPC & your Course, Needs Analysis  
Town Tour with your IPC 

Guide  



 Morning session  Afternoon session  

Tues Language Development  Skills Development  

Wed Language Development  
Half Day Trip with your 

IPC Guide  

Thu Language Development  Skills Development  

Fri Language Development  Free Afternoon 

Sat Full Day Trip with your IPC Guide   

Sun 
Free Day to spend with your homestay host or make your 

own plans 
 

Mon Language Development  Skills Development 

Tue Language development Skills Development 

Wed Full Day Trip with your IPC Guide  

Thu The British Education System Course Task Preparation 

Fri Course Task Delivery and Course Closure Free Afternoon 

 
 


